1650 Series Multifunction
Installation Testers
Safer, easier installation testing. The
new 1650 Series builds on the rugged
reputation of the earlier 1650 Series,
only it’s re-designed to meet your need
for more productive test tools. With
new features like the fast, high current

Wear indicator test lead wire • • • •
3  Fluke Corporation     T90/T110/T130/T150 Voltage and Continuity Testers
Ordering information
FLUKE-T90	 Voltage/Continuity Tester
FLUKE-T110	 Voltage/Continuity Tester With Switchable Load
FLUKE-T130	 Voltage/Continuity Tester With LCD, Switchable Load
FLUKE-T150	 Voltage/Continuity Tester With LCD, Ohms, Switchable Load
Fluke Europe B.V.
P.O. Box 1186
5602 BD Eindhoven
The Netherlands